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MARY | STUDENTS’ UNION
AONTAS NA MAC LEINN

Mary | Students’ Union | Aontas na Mac Léinn

Executive Committee Meeting Agenda

Date: 22/11/23
Week: 11

Time: 1pm

Location: Teams

1.

2.

3.

4

5.

6.

7.

Welcome and Apologies
Unapproved Minutes
Matters Arising

- Staff/Student Forum Updates (VPA)
- Limerick Spring Ball (VPA)

- Draft Rep Structure Feedback (Pres)
- Park and Ride (Pres)

- Pride Week (Pres)

- Exec Events (All Exec)

. Sabbatical Officer Reports

Executive Officer Updates — (ensure these are shared with both Pres & VPA)

a) Equality, Diversity and Inclusion Officer
b) Irish Language Officer

c) Thurles Officer

d) Student Activities Officer (Thurles)

e) Welfare Officer

f)  Union Council Chair

g) Post Grad Officer

General Business

Any Other Business



